
INSPECTIONS & TESTING 
EDMONDS SCHOOL DISTRICT CONSULTANT ROSTER 

 
Allana Buick & Bers, Inc. Associated Earth Sciences, Inc. EHS INTERNATIONAL INC 

300 Elliott Ave W, Suite 250 911 5th Avenue 1011 SW Klickitat Way Suite 104 

Seattle WA 98119 Kirkland WA 98033 Seattle WA 98134 

Leilani York Ryan Tuomisto Nancy Yee 

Business Development Manager Business Development Manager Marketing Manager 

lyork@abbae.com rtuomisto@aesgeo.com nancyy@ehsintl.com 

(206) 823-3764 425-827-7701 2063811128 

(206) 260-2727  2062544279 

https://www.abbae.com/ www.aesgeo.com  www.ehsintl.com  

   

   

GEOTEST SERVICES, INC. Intertek-PSI Krazan & Associates of WA, Inc. 

20527 67th Ave NE 16750 NE Woodinville – Redmond Rd., Bldg. C-102 4303 198th Street SW 

Arlington WA 98223 Woodinville WA 98072 Lynnwood WA 98036 

Kevin Richardson Emily Tait Larissa Jarvis 

President Regional Business Development Associate  Business Development Coordinator 

kevinr@geotest-inc.com emily.tait@intertek.com larissajarvis@krazan.com 

3607337318 503-289-1778 425-485-5519 

3607337418 503-289-1918 425-485-6837 

https://www.geotest-inc.com/ https://www.intertek.com/building/  www.krazan.com  

   

   

Langan Engineering and Environmental 
Services, Inc. Magnan Consulting Services Inc. Materials Testing & Consulting, Inc. 

1420 Fifth Avenue, 22nd Floor 12423 151st Ave E 777 Chrysler Drive 

Seattle WA 98101 Puyallup WA 98374 Burlington WA 98233 

Erik Ellingsen James Maarsingh Shareece Edmondson 

Senior Project Manager Document Control Business Development/Project Coordinator 

eellingsen@langan.com james.maarsingh@magnanconsulting.com shareece.edmondson@mtc-inc.net 

206-504-3489 2538404020 (360) 755-1990 

510-874-7001 2538403949 (360) 755-1980 

www.langan.com  www.magnanconsulting.com  www.mtc-inc.net 

   

   
Mayes Testing Engineers, Inc. A Terracon 
Co.  Otto Rosenau & Associates, Inc. Robinson Noble, Inc. 

20225 Cedar Valley Rd, Ste 110 6747 Martin Luther King Jr. Way South 2105 South C Street 

Lynnwood WA 98036 Seattle WA 98118 Tacoma WA 98402 

Rebecca  Moon Carley Trammell Drewe Warnock 

Client Services Marketing Coordinator Marketing Coordinator 

rmoon@mayestesting.com carley@ottorosenau.com dwarnock@robinson-noble.com 

425-742-9360 2066008012 (253) 475-7711 

425-745-1737  (253) 472-5846 

www.mayestesting.com  http://ottorosenau.com/ www.robinson-noble.com  
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Sazan Environmental Services Walker Consultants  

600 Stewart Street, Suite 1600 2101 Fourth Ave, Suite 1210  

Seattle WA 98101 Seattle WA 98121  

Chris Stuvek Kate Buret  

Marketing Manager Office Manager  

cstuvek@sazan.com kburet@walkerconsultants.com  

(206) 267-1700 2067459555  

(206) 267-1701 8885025726  

www.sazan.com/ses  www.walkerconsultants.com   
 

Yantis Acoustics LLC 

6550 125th Avenue SE 

Bellevue, WA  98006 

Michael Yantis 

Principal 

michael@yantis.com 

(206) 919-9045 

 

http://www.sazan.com/ses
http://www.walkerconsultants.com/

